
 

2024 MFM Webinar Schedule 

16 sessions at 1 hr 

January 29- March 20 

Date Time 
EST 

Presenter Topic Organizer 

Monday, Jan 29 8:30PM Kuper #1 - Fetal Growth Restriction  Jon 

Wednesday, Jan 31 8:30PM Russo #2 - Expansion Repeat 
Conditions Inheritance 

Jon 

Monday, Feb 5 8:30PM Martin #3 - Stats/Design a Study 
Workshop Part 1 

Jon 

Wednesday, Feb 7 8:30PM Russo #4 - How to read a pedigree Jon 

 

Date Time 
EST 

Presenter Topic Organizer 

Monday, Feb 12 8:30PM Kuper #5 - Alloimmunization 
 

Jon 

Wednesday, Feb 14 
 

8:30PM Martin #6 - Stats/Design a Study 
Workshop Part 2 
 

Jon 

Monday, Feb 19 8:30PM Hill #7 – VTE and Thrombophilias 
 

Jon 

Wednesday, Feb 21 8:30PM Martin #8 - Respiratory Failure 
 

Jon 

 

Date Time 
EST 

Presenter Topic Organizer 

Monday, Feb 26 8:30PM Russo #9 - Maternal Genetic 
conditions 

Erica 

Wednesday, Feb 28 8:30PM Russo 
 

#10 - Cell free DNA and 
Diagnostic Testing 

Andy 

Monday, Mar 4 8:30PM Hill #11 - GI conditions and 
Platelet disorders/ 
HUS/TTP/AFLP 

Andy 

Wednesday, Mar 6 8:30PM Russo #12 – Skeletal Dysplasias and 
Other High Yield Anomalies  

Erica 

 

Date Time 
EST 

Presenter Topic Organizer 

Monday, Mar 11 8:30PM Russo #13 - Ultrasound Cases- 
Genetic Pearls 

Erica 

Wednesday, Mar 13 8:30PM Hill 
 

#14 - Non-OB Surgery/DKA 
and Thyroid storm 

Andy 

Monday, Mar 18 8:30PM Hill #15 - Cerclage and Cervical 
Length 

Jon 

Wednesday, Mar 20 8:30PM Martin #16 - Sepsis 
 

Jon 

 


